School/Player Name

Albany HS

Jason Kay
Julianna Palm
Nithin Raikar
Heidi Schumacher
Aaron Shapiro
Jessica Zdeb

Averill Park
Darrick Evensen
Tyson Evensen
athan Gardner
Julian Goldblatt
Anthony Ruotolo
Jason Salisbury
Brett Sarsfield
Jett Treiber
Thomas Zink

Berne-Knox-Westerio

Kyle Baumstein
Caitlin Bernard
Jasen 'Jay' Cataltamo
Andrea Gardam
David Recor

Jeremy Rue

Scott Schreiber
Nathan Stempel

Coxsackie-Athens
Zach Bohler
Laura Costello
Tina Nestlen

Sean Northrup
Thomas Russo
Jon Sammon
Megan Shove
Jared Tompkins
Damon Villaronga
Shana Wright

Mohonasen
Carla Barone
Craig Cash
Jason Herb
Aiyana Joseph
Andrew Krakat
Christine Perry
Christina Rea
Robin Tymula
Martha Vandrei

Niskayuna
Josh Auerbach
Andrew Brown
Karin Donhowe
Kris Donhowe
Eric Eisenberg

Yr.

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
ST

SO
Jr
Sr
jr
SO
sr
Sr
SO
SO

SO

SO

Sr

Pts. Right
T-U
298 63
65 7 -
30 3
50 5
90 10
355 38
485 32
0 1
100 10
-5 0
355 37
35 !

760 82
130 14 -
5 2
500 53
125 13
4680 48
160 17 -
20 2

0 0
5 1

0 0
10 1
20 2
235 24
10 1
448 44
20

120 1

0

20

70

130 1

70

10

590 63
70 7 -
55 6
175 19
10 1
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T-U
85
15

3
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14
45

75
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1
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Pct.

0.74

0.47
1.00
0.63

0.71
0.84

0.69

0.33

0.83
0.00

0.71
0.57

8.73

0.82
0.25
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Toss-Up Pen. Games / Halves

played / played
860
10 / 17
10 / 17
7/ 13
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Kevin Kramer
Arun Rao

Leo Sutkin
Alok Tayi

jr
SO
SO
SO

230
35

15
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